Orange County, Texas

ELECTION CODE

ELECTION TITLE

ELECTION DATE

0621

2021 JUNE 12TH CITY VIDOR RO

06/12/2021

Checked In Voters In Alphabetical Order

REPORT PARAMETERS

TITLE VALUE
Voter Status All
Reporting Period 06/08/2021
Sub Election 00

DONNA - 06/08/2021 19:02

DATA PAGES: 4



ID

1037205580
1037082003
1152419567
1014235231
1037423059
1037417120
2166159686
2179868952
1037155609
1037090074
1037111968
1036975702
1037191824
2125067268
2178900670
1168859607
2000690751
1031165554
1037118168
1037160510
1182535133
1037472620
1023991067
1037141314
1037205624
2137698148
1037420526
1037006780
1037149438
1037416001
1171562872
2000132422

1183709867

LASTNAME

ALDRICH
ALDRICH
ALDRIDGE
ANDREWS
ARNDT
BAKER
BEAN
BERTRAND
BOSSIER
BUESING
BURKETT
BURKHART
BURNS
CARTER
CHANEY
CHERRY
CHERRY
CLEMMER
COMEAUX
COOPER
COZART
CRILE
DELAROSA
ELLIOTT
EVANS
FALGOUT
FERGUSON
FINCH
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
FULTZ

FIRSTNAME

JOYCE
TYRRELL
JERRY
TIMOTHY
LISA
ANGELA
WILMA
BRANDI
JASON
JIMMY
KAREN
CAROL
DAVID
AMANDA
SHELLEY
LANE
LAUREN
KAY
BRIAN
KELLY
RONALD
JENNIFER
JAMES
JEFFREY

CHRISTOPHER

MICHAEL
BOBBY
JULIA
AMY
MARTHA
LOREAL

FUNDERBURKE KEVIN

FUNDERBURKE MICHAEL

MIDDLENAME

MARIE
WAYNE
EDWARD
JACK
NEWMAN
RENEE
JANE

REACHELLE

RAY
KEITH
PAIGE
PATRICIA
ANDREW
NICOLE
PAMELA
ROSS
PAIGE
KARRAL

CHRISTOPHER

CHAD

LEIGH
BENJAMIN
DEAN
LOWELL
LYNNE
JAMES
JOHNSON
DENISE
DIANE
JAMAYE
BLAINE

SHANE

SUFFIX

ADDRESS

600 PINE BURR STREET , VIDOR 77662
600 PINE BURR STREET , VIDOR 77662
360 WEST RAILROAD , VIDOR 77662

3335 HWY 12, VIDOR 77662

1085 SOUTH MAY HAW DRIVE , VIDOR 77662
1065 WILLOW STREET , VIDOR 77662

440 CHESSER DRIVE , VIDOR 77662

455 EAST RAILROAD , VIDOR 77662

290 CONCORD STREET , VIDOR 77662
924 RED OAK STREET , VIDOR 77662

295 MILL STREET , VIDOR 77662

295 MILL STREET , VIDOR 77662

590 TERI DRIVE , VIDOR 77662

285 TRIANGLE DRIVE , VIDOR 77662

365 WEATHERFORD STREET , VIDOR 77662
365 LEXINGTON DRIVE , VIDOR 77662
365 LEXINGTON DRIVE , VIDOR 77662
435 OAKLAND DRIVE , VIDOR 77662
20345 IH-10 UNIT 25, VIDOR 77662

1040 ST CHARLES STREET , VIDOR 77662
855 TRAVIS STREET , VIDOR 77662

475 LINDBERG STREET , VIDOR 77662
185 SOUTH DEWITT ROAD , VIDOR 77662
1235 DAY STREET , VIDOR 77662

345 PARK STREET , VIDOR 77662

590 EAST BOLIVAR STREET , VIDOR 77662
995 PINECREST STREET , VIDOR 77662
875 ORANGE STREET , VIDOR 77662

310 PINE BURR STREET , VIDOR 77662
310 PINE BURR STREET , VIDOR 77662
830 WESTBROOK STREET , VIDOR 77662

1300 SOUTH TIMBERLANE STREET , VIDOR
77662
1300 SOUTH TIMBERLANE STREET , VIDOR

CHECK-IN

06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021

06/08/2021

PRECINCT

20.03
20.03
19.02
18.01
33.06
22.04
20.03
19.02
33.06
22.04
19.02
19.02
33.06
20.03
34.07
33.06
33.06
33.06
19.02
33.06
19.02
20.03
20.03
19.02
19.02
19.02
33.06
33.06
20.03
20.03
33.06
33.06

PARTY

33.06

USER - DATE TIME
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ID LASTNAME FIRSTNAME

1037469173 FUNDERBURKE RAGAN
1037323876  GALLAGHER REBECCA
1037167448 GAUTREAUX DOLORES
1037161454  GOINS DAVID
1037060836  GOINS LATTA
1037182059  GROVES AMBER
1036975513 HAWTHORN DENNIS
1036978855  HUNTER LARRY
1036978864 HUNTER REBECCA
1037285451  INGLE CONNIE
1037076119  INGLE MICHAEL
1170907029  JOHNSON DANIEL
2142286730 JORGENSEN CARMELITA
2142286805 JORGENSEN EDDIE
1145599991  KING ALICIA
2134633859  KING GWENDOLYN
2159827226  KING MICHAEL
1147385304 KONDOS CAROLYN
1004219276  LAFLUER ELEVERTA
1037006820  LEBLANC CYNTHIA
1037170614  LEBLANC NELSON
1041655265  LEWIS MARVIN
1037209139  LITTLE ANTHONY
1036745743  LLOYD KENNETH
1179224727  LLOYD RENEE
2179958800 LOCKE CANDIE
1037428336  LOCKE SHANNON
1037305260  LUKENBILL LEGATHA
1037118217 LUKER ALBERT
2172252848  LYONS GARETH
1037143906  MARCANTEL TERRY

MIDDLENAME

ANN

ANN

FERNANDEZ

EARL
MARIE
CAPRI
EARL
CHARLES
JEAN
PETITT
GENE
GERARD
R
MCMULLEN
MARIE

STANSBURY

WAYNE
BROOK

MARIE
GAYE
JOSEPH
LAMAR
WAYNE
WILLARD
MICHELE
LUCILLE
LYNN

RANDALL
EDWARD
LYNN

ADDRESS

77662

1300 SOUTH TIMBERLANE STREET , VIDOR
77662
450 REYNOLDS LANE , VIDOR 77662

480 WEST BOLIVAR STREET , VIDOR 77662
525 PINECREST STREET , VIDOR 77662
525 PINECREST STREET , VIDOR 77662
290 TRIANGLE DRIVE , VIDOR 77662
355 GLENWOOD STREET , VIDOR 77662
3415 EVANGELINE DRIVE , VIDOR 77662
3415 EVANGELINE DRIVE , VIDOR 77662
500 BYRD STREET , VIDOR 77662

500 BYRD STREET , VIDOR 77662

995 MAPLEWOOD DRIVE , VIDOR 77662
145 SARGENT STREET , VIDOR 77662
145 SARGENT STREET , VIDOR 77662

475 SOUTH DENVER STREET APT 1, VIDOR
77662
1380 2ND STREET , VIDOR 77662

1380 2ND STREET , VIDOR 77662

125 LYNNWOOD STREET UNIT 16, VIDOR
77662
20345 IH-10 UNIT 25, VIDOR 77662

195 LEE LANE , VIDOR 77662

195 LEE LANE , VIDOR 77662

115 HORTON STREET , VIDOR 77662
1055 CALVARY STREET , VIDOR 77662
340 ELGIE STREET , VIDOR 77662

340 ELGIE STREET , VIDOR 77662

715 WOODLAND STREET , VIDOR 77662
715 WOODLAND STREET , VIDOR 77662
555 SARGENT STREET , VIDOR 77662
605 BURT STREET , VIDOR 77662

310 STEPHENSON DRIVE , VIDOR 77662
385 DELORES STREET , VIDOR 77662

CHECK-IN

06/08/2021

06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021

06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021

06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021

PRECINCT PARTY

33.06

20.03
19.02
33.06
33.06
20.03
33.06
18.01
18.01
20.03
20.03
33.06
33.06
33.06
19.02

34.07
34.07
33.06

19.02
18.01
18.01
18.01
19.02
19.02
19.02
20.03
20.03
33.06
18.01
33.06
18.01

USER - DATE TIME
DONNA - 06/08/2021 07:02 PM
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ID

1185083842
1155011581
1180250237
1037166489

1037165910

1037130348
1037157868
1186757615
1193414821
1205765203
1191102511
1037208414
1037233355
1037021684
1037021697
1036987116
1037294705
1123820379
1037212877
1037070114
1037070122
2139575713
1036990362
1036990389
1032082080

1037120034
1037143923
2128510782

1166422451

2179868981
1037071630

LASTNAME
MAUPIN
MAYES
MAYES

MCCLELLAND

MCCLELLAND

MCFARLAND
MCFARLAND

MITCHELL
MITCHELL
NEWELL
NILLUKA
NILLUKA
O'QUINN
PAYNE
PAYNE
PENO
PERRY
PHILLIPS
RATLIFF
ROBINSON
ROBINSON
RUDMAN
SARVER
SARVER
SAVANT

SCHERRY
SCHERRY
SMITH

SMITH

SMITH
SMITH

FIRSTNAME

CHRISTOPHER

ADAM
SHERA
ERNEST

NORMA

CAROL
JAKE
KAREN
RICKY
BRYANT
CHAD
MARCI
CAROL
LARRY
LINDA
PATSY
BRANDON
REBECCA
CURTIS
LINDA
RICHARD
JERI
BEVERLY
LOUIE
PAMELA

BRIAN
TAMARA
JENNIFER

JUSTIN

KATELYNN
MICHAEL

MIDDLENAME

MCKEE
W
LYNNE
ORIN

JEAN

SINGER
EDWARD
SUE
DALE
RICHARD
ALLEN
LEA
RENEE
LYONEL
GAIL
JOYCE
ED
MARIE

L
TURNER
LEE
LYNNE
ANN

E

ANN

WAYNE
LYNN
ELAINE

PAUL

ANN
LYNN

ADDRESS

1160 HALLIE STREET , VIDOR 77662
1660 REDBUD STREET , VIDOR 77662
1660 REDBUD STREET , VIDOR 77662

1175 NORTH TANNAHILL STREET , VIDOR
77662

1175 NORTH TANNAHILL STREET , VIDOR
77662

895 ELTON LANE , VIDOR 77662

475 WEST BOLIVAR STREET , VIDOR 77662
20345 IH-10 UNIT 9, VIDOR 77662

20345 IH-10 TRLR 9, VIDOR 77662

285 LAKEWOOD DRIVE , VIDOR 77662
855 GREENBRIAR STREET , VIDOR 77662
855 GREENBRIAR STREET , VIDOR 77662
1234 PINE STREET , VIDOR 77662

320 SARGENT STREET , VIDOR 77662
320 SARGENT STREET , VIDOR 77662
150 REARICK ROAD , VIDOR 77662

455 REYNOLDS LANE , VIDOR 77662
3507 HWY 12, VIDOR 77662

370 REYNOLDS LANE , VIDOR 77662

375 CONCORD STREET , VIDOR 77662
375 CONCORD STREET , VIDOR 77662
995 MAPLEWOOD DRIVE , VIDOR 77662
280 SMITH STREET , VIDOR 77662

280 SMITH STREET , VIDOR 77662

772 NORTH DENVER STREET UNIT , VIDOR
77662
235 TEAL DRIVE , VIDOR 77662

235 TEAL DRIVE , VIDOR 77662

840 NORTH TANNAHILL STREET , VIDOR
77662

840 NORTH TANNAHILL STREET , VIDOR
77662

185 SARGENT STREET , VIDOR 77662

1590 SOUTH TIMBERLANE STREET , VIDOR

CHECK-IN

06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021

06/08/2021

06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021

06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021

06/08/2021

06/08/2021
06/08/2021

PRECINCT PARTY

33.06
22.04
22.04
19.02

19.02

19.02
19.02
19.02
19.02
33.06
33.06
33.06
19.02
33.06
33.06
18.01
20.03
18.01
20.03
33.06
33.06
33.06
33.06
33.06
19.02

20.03
20.03
19.02

19.02

33.06
33.06

USER - DATE TIME
DONNA - 06/08/2021 07:02 PM
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1037337219
1037156835
1123755327
2147241676
1037344093
1037027244
1037410114
1037208201
1037230304
1037073066
1037048499
2160317189
1037081371
1037081288
1037037087
1037037073
1126956066
1163456887
2129296601
1037180467
1037331431
1037197601

LASTNAME

SNELL
SNELL
SPENCER
STANLEY
STERLING
STEVENSON

STUBBLEFIELD

TATE

TEAL
THIBODEAUX
THIBODEAUX
TORRES
TURNER
TURNER
WELBORN
WELBORN
WILKERSON
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
YELLOTT
YELLOTT

FIRSTNAME

JAMES
TEAKA
JERAD
FAWN
LINDA
MELBA
JACKIE
JuDY
MINNIE
TERI
WENDEL
ELIZABETH
DONNA
GEORGE
ELIZABETH
LESLIE
BRENDA
HOLLY
KARRI
LARRY
ALAN
MARY

MIDDLENAME

ALLEN
MORACE
RICARDO
MICHELLE
MARIE
MILDRED
CLICK
COKER
ELIZABETH
ALLEN
RAY
RAQUEL
SUE
ALLEN

THOMPSON

VAUGHAN
ANN
MARIE
ELIZABETH
CURTIS
GLYN
HELEN

SUFFIX

JR
SR

ADDRESS

77662

355 OAKLAND DRIVE , VIDOR 77662

355 OAKLAND DRIVE , VIDOR 77662

1125 SOUTH MAIN STREET , VIDOR 77662
365 TRIANGLE DRIVE , VIDOR 77662

420 SOUTH DENVER STREET , VIDOR 77662
140 WILSON STREET , VIDOR 77662

2112 NORTH MAIN STREET , VIDOR 77662
2700 HWY 12, VIDOR 77662

1505 DOGWOOD DRIVE , VIDOR 77662
570 JACKSON STREET , VIDOR 77662

570 JACKSON STREET , VIDOR 77662
1350 CRESTVIEW DRIVE , VIDOR 77662
840 LYNDALE STREET , VIDOR 77662

840 LYNDALE STREET , VIDOR 77662

415 SOUTH MAIN STREET , VIDOR 77662
415 SOUTH MAIN STREET , VIDOR 77662
1095 HILL STREET , VIDOR 77662

250 OAK LANE , VIDOR 77662

205 MILL STREET , VIDOR 77662

270 OAK LANE , VIDOR 77662

765 LYNN STREET , VIDOR 77662

765 LYNN STREET , VIDOR 77662

CHECK-IN

06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021
06/08/2021

PRECINCT PARTY

33.06
33.06
20.03
20.03
19.02
19.02
34.07
18.01
22.04
19.02
19.02
19.02
33.06
33.06
20.03
20.03
20.03
19.02
19.02
19.02
20.03
20.03

USER - DATE TIME
DONNA - 06/08/2021 07:02 PM
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